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The Pure I picnic set uses douglas 
wood with a natural appearance to 
provide a distinctive, textural look 
and feel.
With 100% FSC-certified wood, 
the knots and cracks of the 
timber are left purposefully  
included. The bench is sturdy 
and built for years of outdoor 
use.

Product name

Product code

Bench surface

Frame

Pure picnic set I

VEC233

Preserved Dutch douglas 

wood

Hot-dip galvanised to 

BS EN ISO 1461:2009 and 

two-layer powder coated in 

RAL colour of your choice

Product details

1000mm

710mm

800mm

350mm

350mm

450mm

1420mm

Table length

Table width

Table height

Stool length

Stool width

Stool height

Total width

Dimensions


